OULU VFD CATALOG
Nanjing Oulu Electric
STOCK CODE: 871415
ABOUT US
Nanjing Oulu Electric Co., Ltd. was established in September 2007 with a registered capital of 7112 million yuan. It is a national high-tech
enterprise focusing on the research and development, production, sales and service of industrial automation and new energy power. The
company established a wholly-owned subsidiary "Chnchi Electric" in Liuhe Development Zone in 2014. Oulu Electric landed on the New

0150/018515kW/18.5kW
G:General type
P:Pump or fans type
Voltage level
S2:Single phase 220V
T2:Three phase 220V
T4:Three phase 380V
T5:Three phase 480V
T6:Three phase 690V
PAGE | 04
Rated specification
Model Power capacity(kVA)  Input current(A) Output current(A) Match motor(kW)
Single phase:220V,50/60Hz
EV510A-0004G-S2 1.0 5.4 2.3 0.4
EV510A-0007G-S2 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75
EV510A-0015G-S2 3.0 14.0 7.0 1.5
EV510A-0022G-S2 4.0 23.0 9.6 2.2
S2/T4:Convert single phase 220V to three phase 380V,50/60Hz
EV510A-0007G-S2/T4 1.5 8.2 2.1 0.75
EV510A-0015G-S2/T4 3.0 14.0 3.8 1.5
EV510A-0022G-S2/T4 4.0 23.0 5.1 2.2
EV510A-0037G-S2/T4 5.9 32.0 9.0 3.7
EV510A-0055G-S2/T4 8.9 45.0 13.0 5.5
EV510A-0075G-S2/T4 11.0 62.0 17.0 7.5
EV510A-0110G-S2/T4 17.0 90.0 25.0 11
EV510A-0150G-S2/T4 21.0 115.0 32.0 15
Three phase:220V,50/60Hz
EV510A-0037G-T2 8.9 14.6 17.0 3.7
EV510A-0055G-T2 17.0 26.0 25.0 5.5
EV510A-0075G-T2 21.0 35.0 32.0 7.5
Three phase:380V,50/60Hz
EV510A-0007G-T4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
EV510A-0015G-T4 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5
EV510A-0022G-T4 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
EV510A-0037G/0055P-T4 5.9 10.5 9.0 3.7
EV510A-0055G/0075P-T4 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5
EV510A-0075G/0110P-T4 11.0 20.5 17.0 7.5
EV510A-0110G/0150P-T4 17.0 26.0 25.0 11
EV510A-0150G/0185P-T4 21.0 35.0 32.0 15
EV510A-0185G/0220P-T4 24.0 38.5 37.0 18.5
EV510A-0220G/0300P-T4 30.0 46.5 45.0 22
EV510A-0300G/0370P-T4 40.0 62.0 60.0 30
EV510A-0370G/0450P-T4 57.0 76.0 75.0 37
EV510A-0450G/0550P-T4 69.0 92.0 91.0 45
EV510A-0550G/0750P-T4 85.0 113.0 112.0 55
EV510A-0750G/0900P-T4 114.0 157.0 150.0 75
EV510A-0900G/1100P-T4 134.0 180.0 176.0 90
EV510A-1100G/1320P-T4 160.0 214.0 210.0 110
EV510A-1320G/1600P-T4 192.0 256.0 253.0 132
EV510A-1600G/1850P-T4 231.0 307.0 304.0 160
EV510A-1850G/2000P-T4 240.0 330.0 340.0 185
EV510A-2000G/2200P-T4 250.0 385.0 377.0 200
EV510A-2200G/2500P-T4 280.0 430.0 426.0 220
EV510A-2500G/2800P-T4 355.0 468.0 465.0 250
EV510A-2800G/3150P-T4 396.0 525.0 520.0 280
EV510A-3150G/3500P-T4 445.0 590.0 585.0 315
EV510A-3500G-T4 500.0 665.0 650.0 350
EV510A-4000G-T4 565.0 785.0 725.0 400
EV510A-4500G-T4 630.0 800.0 820.0 450
EV510A-5000G-T4 700.0 890.0 870.0 500
EV510A-5600G-T4 783.0 980.0 950.0 560
EV510A-6300G-T4 882.0 1180.0 1100.0 630
EV510A-7100G-T4 — — 1250.0 —
EV510A-8000G-T4 — — 1400.0 —
EV510A-9000G-T4 — — 1580.0 —
EV510A-10000G-T4 — — 1750.0 —

tools, packaging, food processing, fans, water pumps, and various automated
production equipment.
E V 2 1 0 B    -    0 0 0 7 G    -    T 4
Product series Power code
0007:0.75kW
G:General type
Voltage level
S2:Single phase 2220V
T4:Three phase380V
About the product Naming rules
PAGE | 10
Rated specification
Model Power capacity(kVA) Input current(A) Output current(A) Match motor(kW)
EV210B-0004G-S2 1.0 5.4 2.3 0.4
EV210B-0007G-S2 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75
EV210B-0015G-S2 3.0 14.0 7.0 1.5
EV210B-0022G-S2 4.0 23.0 9.6 2.2
EV210B-0007G-T4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
EV210B-0015G-T4 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5
EV210B-0022G-T4 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
EV210B-0040G-T4 5.9 10.5 9.0 4.0
EV210B-0055G-T4 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5
EV210B-0075G-T4 11.0 20.5 16.0 7.5
EV210B-0110G-T4 17.0 26.0 24.0 11
EV210B-0150G-T4 21.0 35.0 32.0 15
Technique Feature
Item Specificationtem
Input voltage Three-phase AC380V ±10%; Single-phase AC220V ±10%
Input frequency 50/60Hz

0055:5.5kW
G::General type
Voltage level
S2:single phase 220V
T2:Three phase 220V
T4:Three phase 380V
T5:Three phase 480V
T6:Three phase 690V
About the product Naming rules
PAGE | 14
Rated specification
Model Power capacity(kVA) Input current(A) Output current(A) Match motor(kW)
Single phase:220V,50/60Hz
EV510E-0004G-S2 1.0 5.4 2.3 0.4
EV510E-0007G-S2 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75
EV510E-0015G-S2 3.0 14.0 7.0 1.5
EV510E-0022G-S2 4.0 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three phase:220V,50/60Hz
EV510E-0037G-T2 8.9 14.6 17.0 3.7
EV510E-0055G-T2 17.0 26.0 25.0 5.5
EV510E-0075G-T2 21.0 35.0 32.0 7.5
Three phase:380V,50/60Hz
EV510E-0007G-T4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
EV510E-0015G-T4 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5
EV510E-0022G-T4 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
EV510E-0037G-T4 5.9 10.5 9.0 3.7
EV510E-0055G-T4 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5
EV510E-0075G-T4 11.0 20.5 17.0 7.5
EV510E-0110G-T4 17.0 26.0 25.0 11
EV510E-0150G-T4 21.0 35.0 32.0 15
EV510E-0185G-T4 24.0 38.5 37.0 18.5
EV510E-0220G-T4 30.0 46.5 45.0 22
EV510E-0300G-T4 40.0 62.0 60.0 30
EV510E-0370G-T4 57.0 76.0 75.0 37
EV510E-0450G-T4 69.0 92.0 91.0 45
EV510E-0550G-T4 85.0 113.0 112.0 55
EV510E-0750G-T4 114.0 157.0 150.0 75
EV510E-0900G-T4 134.0 180.0 176.0 90
EV510E-1100G-T4 160.0 214.0 210.0 110
EV510E-1320G-T4 192.0 256.0 253.0 132
EV510E-1600G-T4 231.0 307.0 304.0 160
EV510E-1850G-T4 240.0 330.0 340.0 185
EV510E-2000G-T4 250.0 385.0 377.0 200
EV510E-2200G-T4 280.0 430.0 426.0 220
EV510E-2500G-T4 355.0 468.0 465.0 250
EV510E-2800G-T4 396.0 525.0 520.0 280
EV510E-3150G-T4 445.0 590.0 585.0 315
EV510E-3500G-T4 500.0 665.0 650.0 350
EV510E-4000G-T4 565.0 785.0 725.0 400
EV510E-4500G-T4 630.0 800.0 820.0 450
PAGE |  15
Oulu Electric
Technique Feature
Item Specificationtem

0055:5.5kW
G:General type
P:Pump or fans type
Voltage level
S2:Single phase 220V
T4:Three phase 380V
About the product Naming rules
PAGE |  19
Oulu Electric
Rated specification
Model Power
capacity(kVA) Input current(A) Output current(A) Match motor(kW)
Single phase:220V,50/60Hz
EV510H-0004G-S2 1.0 5.4 2.3 0.4
EV510H-0007G-S2 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75
EV510H-0015G-S2 3.0 14.0 7.0 1.5
EV510H-0022G-S2 4.0 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three phase:380V,50/60Hz
EV510H-0007G-T4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
EV510H-0015G-T4 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5
EV510H-0022G-T4 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
EV510H-0037G/0055P-T4 5.9 10.5 9.0 3.7
EV510H-0055G/0075P-T4 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5
Outline size
Model
Outlinesize (mm) Installation
holeB W H D

Product series Power code
0150:15kW
G:General type
Voltage leve
T4:Three phase 380V
Crane-specific
PN: With PROFINET interface
Blank: Without PROFINET interface
About the product Naming rules
CM210 series crane-specific VFD
PAGE |  23
Oulu Electric
Rated specification
Model Power capacity(kVA) Input current(A) Output current(A) Match motor(kW)
CM210-0007G-T4/QZ 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
CM210-0015G-T4/QZ 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5
CM210-0022G-T4/QZ 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
CM210-0037G-T4/QZ 5.9 10.5 9.0 7
CM210-0055G-T4/QZ 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5
CM210-0075G-T4/QZ 11.0 20.5 17.0 7.5
CM210-0110G-T4/QZ 17.0 26.0 25.0 11
CM210-0150G-T4/QZ 21.0 35.0 32.0 15
CM210-0185G-T4/QZ 24.0 38.5 37.0 18.5
CM210-0220G-T4/QZ 30.0 46.5 45.0 22
CM210-0300G-T4/QZ 40.0 62.0 60.0 30
CM210-0370G-T4/QZ 57.0 76.0 75.0 37
CM210-0450G-T4/QZ 69.0 92.0 91.0 45
CM210-0550G-T4/QZ 85.0 113.0 112.0 55
CM210-0750G-T4/QZ 114.0 157.0 150.0 75
CM210-0900G-T4/QZ 134.0 180.0 176.0 90
CM210-1100G-T4/QZ 160.0 214.0 210.0 110
CM210-1320G-T4/QZ 192.0 256.0 253.0 132
CM210-1600G-T4/QZ 231.0 307.0 304.0 160
CM210-1850G-T4/QZ 240.0 330.0 340.0 185
CM210-2000G-T4/QZ 250.0 385.0 377.0 200
Outline size
Floor-mounted installation size
1850G 〜 2000G Floor-mounted display with intent
PAGE | 24